Taylor County Largest Employers

L

Employer

Amazon.com
Campbellsville University
Taylor Regional Hospital

Taylor County School District

Teleperformance

Cox Interior

Murakami Manufacturing USA Inc.
Wal-Mart Supercenter
Manchester Tank

Campbellsville Independent School District
Frost-Arnett Company

Kroger

Ingersoll-Rand

City of Campbellsville

Taylor County Fiscal Court

INFAC North America Inc.

Lowes Home Improvement

UPS

Wholesale Hardwood Interiors

Campbellsville Industries

# Employees

1,000

670
569

521

400

385

355

301

285

250

240

187

170

129

115

106

91

80

74

73

*For this survey conducted by the CTCEDA, companies were asked to provide full-
time equivalent numbers for Taylor County-based employees as of January 2024.
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