Taylor County Largest Employers

Employer	# Employees
Amazon.com	1,000
Campbellsville University	670
Taylor Regional Hospital	569
Taylor County School District	521
Teleperformance	400
Cox Interior	385
Murakami Manufacturing USA Inc.	355
Wal-Mart Supercenter	301
Manchester Tank	285
Campbellsville Independent School District	250
Frost-Arnett Company	240
Kroger	187
Ingersoll-Rand	170
City of Campbellsville	129
Taylor County Fiscal Court	115
INFAC North America Inc.	106
Lowes Home Improvement	91
UPS	80
Wholesale Hardwood Interiors	74
Campbellsville Industries	73

